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Extrato por período
Cliente: LAR SAO VICENTE

Conta: 4206 | 003 | 00000890-2

Data: 01/08/2023 - 06:57

Mês: Julho/2023

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 13.095,52 C

03/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 13.095,52 C

04/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 13.095,52 C

05/07/2023 051004 ENVIO TEV 3.494,65 D 9.600,87 C

05/07/2023 051005 ENVIO TEV 1.373,25 D 8.227,62 C

05/07/2023 051006 ENVIO TEV 166,42 D 8.061,20 C

05/07/2023 051006 ENVIO TEV 1.371,17 D 6.690,03 C

05/07/2023 051007 ENVIO TEV 1.590,77 D 5.099,26 C

05/07/2023 051008 ENVIO TEV 1.412,57 D 3.686,69 C

05/07/2023 051456 ENVIO TEV 1.435,78 D 2.250,91 C

05/07/2023 051457 ENVIO TEV 1.778,76 D 472,15 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 470,85 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 469,55 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 468,25 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 466,95 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 465,65 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 464,35 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 463,05 C

05/07/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 461,75 C

05/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 461,75 C

06/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 461,75 C

07/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 461,75 C

10/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 461,75 C

11/07/2023 000001 CRED TED 5.550,00 C 6.011,75 C

11/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 6.011,75 C

12/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 6.011,75 C

13/07/2023 004206 CRED.AUTOR 10,40 C 6.022,15 C

13/07/2023 039865 PG ORG GOV 499,04 D 5.523,11 C

13/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5 523 11 C
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13/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

14/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

17/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

18/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

19/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

20/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

21/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

24/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

25/07/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 5.468,11 C

25/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.468,11 C

26/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.468,11 C

27/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.468,11 C

28/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.468,11 C

31/07/2023 000001 CRED.AUTOR 55,00 C 5.523,11 C

31/07/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 5.523,11 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


